
Måned Dato Dag Træningsleder Telefon Bemærkninger

Marts 18. Lørdag Søren Hansen 61626363 Åbningsdag

21. Tirsdag Jørgen Lund 40357528

25. Lørdag Lars Mortensen 40210398

28. Tirsdag Nicolai Møller 50462015

April 1. Lørdag Thorkil Løkke 20129186

4. Tirsdag Anders Horn 23277585

8. Lørdag Steen Kirkegaard 20601149

11. Tirsdag Rasmus Berg 61779373

15. Lørdag Brian Jensen 40906030

18. Tirsdag Heines Madsen 21462208 Klubtræning

22. Lørdag Jørgen Lund 40357528

25. Tirsdag Jens Poulsen 25705793 Klubmesterskab 1.

29. Lørdag Rasmus Borghus 42365752

Maj 2. Tirsdag Nicolai Møller 50462015

6. Lørdag Martin Balle 51252974

9. Tirsdag Allan Elkjær 29869698

13. Lørdag Martin Mallan 40709686

16. Tirsdag Michael Jensen 21485532

20. Lørdag Ulrik Sørensen 23991632

23. Tirsdag Jan Lausten 40453346

27. Lørdag Søren Hansen 61626363

30. Tirsdag Jens Poulsen 25705793 Klubmesterskab 2.

Juni 3. Lørdag Steen Kirkegaard 20601149

6. Tirsdag Brian Jensen 40906030
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10. Lørdag Rasmus Løkke 51461175

13. Tirsdag Jens Poulsen 25705793 Klubmesterskab 3.

17. Lørdag Lars Mortensen 40210398

20. Tirsdag Nicolai Møller 50462015

24. Lørdag Anders Horn 23277585

27. Tirsdag Rasmus Berg 61779373

Juli 1. Lørdag Thorkil Løkke 20129186

4. Tirsdag Heines Madsen 21462208

8. Lørdag Jørgen Lund 40357528

11. Tirsdag Torben Pedersen 51565460

15. Lørdag Martin Mallan 40709686

18. Tirsdag Martin Balle 51252974

22. Lørdag Søren Østergaard 29892673

25. Tirsdag Søren Østergaard 29892673

29. Lørdag Søren Østergaard 29892673

August 1. Tirsdag Rasmus Borghus 42365752

5. Lørdag Steen Kirkegaard 20601149

8. Tirsdag Allan Elkjær 29869698

12. Lørdag Jens Poulsen 25705793 Klubtesterskab 4.

13. Søndag Jens Poulsen 25705793 Klubmesterskab 5.

15. Tirsdag Michael Jensen 21485532

19. Lørdag Thorkil Løkke 20129186

22. Tirsdag Martin Mallan 40709686 Klubtræning

26. Lørdag Rasmus Løkke 51461175

29. Tirsdag Heines Madsen 21462208

September 2. Lørdag Ulrik Sørensen 23991632 Klubtræning.

5. Tirsdag Søren Hansen 61626363



9. Lørdag Lars Mortensen 40210398

12. Tirsdag Søren Østergaard 29892673

16. Lørdag Martin Balle 51252974

19. Tirsdag Rasmus Berg 61779373

23. Lørdag Jan Lausten 40453346

26. Tirsdag Torben Pedersen 51565460

30. Lørdag Rasmus Borghus 42365752

Oktober 3. Tirsdag Michael Jensen 21485532

7. Lørdag Ulrik Sørensen 23991632

10. Tirsdag Anders Horn 23277585

14. Lørdag Brian Jensen 40906030

17. Tirsdag Torben Pedersen 51565460

21. Lørdag Rasmus Løkke 51461175


